Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft BB-CW-LEO 2022

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren |

1. SGi  Ehningen

2. SV Simmozheim

3. SV Wimsheim

4. SV Merklingen

5. SpS Leonberg-Warmbronn
6. SGes Calw

7. SGi  Schwann

8. SV Schoénaich

9.

GSGesHerrenberg-Nufringen

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren |

143
148
152
145
132
187
180
171

NG RLON=

Giereth, Denis
Maric, Kristian
Kreutle, Daniel
Pusch, Raphael
Sahin, Omer
Burkhardt, Alexander
Maron, Frank
Kastner, Marcel

SGi Ehningen

SV Simmozheim

SV Hirschlanden

SV Schonaich

SV Méttlingen

SGes Calw

SGi Schwann

SpS  Leonberg-Warmbronn

2.55.12 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren Il

165
153
172
144
155
158
358

Nogrwb=

Schultheil3, Markus
Schroter, Jan- Henrik
Krauf3, Andreas
Kerres, Markus
Hennefarth, Timo
Neff, Thomas
Schmidt, Timo

SV Merklingen
SV Schoénaich
SGi Ditzingen
SV Schdénaich
SGi Schwann
SV Hemmingen
SGi Sindelfingen

2.55.14 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren Il

1. 162
2. 186
3. 147
4. 156
5. 136
6. 167
7. 164
8. 151
9. 140
10. 168
11. 154
12. 142
13. 141
14. 160
15. 183
16. 137
17. 188
18. 157
19. 182
20. 181

Eckardt, Ralf
Myrcik, Richard
Schwitalla, Andreas
Schlittenhardt, Manfred
Schreiner, Peter
Rossano, Antonio
Widmann, Bernd
Piscol, Jirgen
Leuprecht, Armin
Schneider, Stefan
Dann, Markus
Malik, Thomas
Schreiner, Dirk
Kastner, Andreas
Muller-Lufft, Stefan
Simon, Markus
Mazzariello, Alfonso
Rimmele, Marcus
Rust, Bernd
Hanisch, Rainer

SpS  Leonberg-Warmbronn
SGes Calw

SV Simmozheim

SGi Schwann

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
SV Wimsheim

SV Merklingen

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
SGi Ehningen

SV Wimsheim

SGi Schwann

SGi Ehningen

SGi Ehningen

SpS  Leonberg-Warmbronn
SV Hirschlanden

SGi Schwann

SV Schdénaich

SV Hemmingen

SGi Rutesheim

SGes Boblingen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

285
287
278
271
271
263
259
274
257

Einzelergebnisse

91 94 97 96
94 95 95 94
88 92 90 95
83 96 84 100
86 91 82 89
78 87 83 71
81 64 79 78
19 37 76 29

Einzelergebnisse

91 90 91 93
89 89 90 91
78 84 81 88
81 77 81 83
81 83 84 73
67 72 87 89
27 69 54 89

Einzelergebnisse

95 94 95 96
92 97 93 97
85 100 91 100
93 91 94 95
90 93 93 95
91 92 95 93
92 89 97 92
92 95 91 92
89 91 92 92
84 93 87 90
88 89 84 91
91 92 79 89
79 84 87 86
84 86 82 81
79 87 69 89
79 67 85 76
67 72 81 80
72 81 72 66
64 69 85 71
73 71 70 73

1124
1116
1087 A
1068
1064
1053
1046
1044
1010

378
378
365
363
347
319
302
161

365 NR
359
331
322
321
315
239

380 NR
379
376
373
371
371
370
370
364
354 A
352
351
336
333
324 A
307
300
291
289
287
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21. 150 Stahlmecke, Christoph

22. 169
23. 184

Raaf, Timo
Raaf, Markus

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen

2.55.16 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren IV

1. 138
2. 166
3. 146
4. 185
5. 161
6. 163
7. 175
8. 179
9. 130
10. 333
1. 177
12. 178
13. 174
14. 131
15. 133
16. 176
17. 351
18. 359

Monschau, Willi

Augenstein, Jirgen

Maric, Franz

Burkhardt, Karlheinz

Gétz, Wolfgang
Ristl, Harald
Lange, Norbert
Marto, Arno
Keiser, Bernd
Henle, Werner
Engel, Wilfried
Althaus, Michael
Luppold, Eugen
Hoérnig, Erhard
Lenhard, Peter
Hanisch, Peter
Brof3, Michael
Bindig, Reinhardt

SGi
Y
SV
SGes
SpS
Y
Y
SGi
Y
SGi
Y
SGes
Y
Y
SGes
SGes
SGi
SGi

Ehningen
Wimsheim
Simmozheim
Calw
Leonberg-Warmbronn
Merklingen
Hemmingen
Weil der Stadt
Schdénaich
Sindelfingen
Wimsheim
Calw
Métzingen
Merklingen
Bdblingen
Bdblingen
Sindelfingen
Sindelfingen

70
58
60

Einzelergebnisse

91
86
89
86
79
77
87
80
88
64
78
80
83
86
85
78
38
38

77
64
48

96
88
87
86
83
84
89
91
82
91
84
78
83
79
87
74
81
33

68
77
56

98
93
93
88
95
86
63
74
89
75
78
77
68
77
52
70
71
41

70
70
74

97
95
93
95
94
86
92
85
70
96
84
85
76
61
76
76
80
46

285
269
238

382 NR
362 A
362
355
351
333
331
330 A
329
326
324
320
310
303
300
298
270
158
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